901-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
CSW65 Series
Features
 Accepts 115/230/277VAC Nominal Inputs
 DIN Rail Mount Option
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 <150mW Off-Load Power Consumption
 DOE Effi ciency Level VI

  mm 63.5 x 120.7 x 38.1mm
 Warranty yrs Three Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
Note:
* Derate linearly to 90% load from 0oC to -10oC
(1) NEC Class 2 in accordance with UL1310. CSW65-24 only)
911-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision P3: Jun 2017
CSW65 Series
Outline Drawings
U Channel
/D DIN Rail Mount
 Maximum Maximum Ripple and Noise Overvoltage
 Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W) (mV) (V)
CSW65-5 5 8.0 40 100 6 - 8
 CSW65-12 12 5.42 65 120 13.2 - 15.6
 CSW65-15 15 4.34 65 150 16.5 - 19.5
 CSW65-18 18 3.62 65 180 19.8 - 23.4
 CSW65-24 24 2.71 65 240 26.4 - 31.2
 CSW65-28 28 2.33 65 280 30.8 - 36.4
 CSW65-48 48 1.36 65 280 52.8 - 62.4
 CSW65-54 54 1.21 65 280 59.4 - 64.8
Model Selector
Suffi x Description
 Blank U-Channel
 /A U-Channel & Cover